	SARGAIN AND SALE DEED-STATUTORY PORPLIM92 Page 115
ROBIN	N. CHESTER AND SANDRA K. CHESTER, HIS WIFE
nveys to	FARON POORE AND MICHELLE POORE, HIS WIFE Great
	Grantes, the following real property situated inKLAMATH
ounty, Ore	gon, to-wit:
	SEE "EXHIBIT A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
	가지 않는 것은 것은 것을 알려요. 이 가슴을 하는 것을 받았는 것을 알려요. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것 같은 것은 것을 알려요. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것은 것은 것을 하는 것은 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 알려요. 것은
	IIF SPACE INSUFFICIENT. CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE
e true con	sideration for this conveyance is \$NONE
INSTRUMEN	4th day of MARCH
BED IN STRUMEL BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEL PERTY SHOL NTY PLANNE ATE OF	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING VI. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE ULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OREGON, County of
BED IN STRUMEL BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEL PERTY SHOL NTY PLANNE ATE OF	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING VI. THE PERSON ACCURING FEE TITLE TO THE JLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. SANDRA K. CHESTER
ATE OF	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING ULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OREGON, County of
BED IN STRUMEL BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEL PERTY SHOL NTY PLANNE ATE OF	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE: INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING VID CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OREGON, County of
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING VI. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE DLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OREGON, County of
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING VI. THE PERSON ACCUPTING FEE TITLE TO THE ULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OREGON, County of
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING VI. THE PERSON ACCOURING FEE TITLE TO THE JLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. ROBIN N. CHESTER OREGON, County of STATE OF CALIFORNIA). (Acknowledgement) Jss. 19 OR DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF CALIFORNIA). (Acknowledgement) 19 On this 4th day of March a Notary Public in and for the said County and State, residing therein, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared ROBIN N. CHESTER and Sandra K. Chester Nancy A. Reublin personally known to me (or prover introduction to the basis bit acktor intervention of the person(s):
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE: INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING VT. THE PERSON ACQUINING FEE TITLE TO THIS VID CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERY APPROVED USES. ROBIN N. CHESTER OREGON, County of STATE OF CALIFORNIA) y appcared the above named SS. On this 4th day of March Notary Public in and for the said County and State, residing therein, duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Robin N. CHESTER Nancy A. Reublin SS. On this 4th day of March Personally known to me (or proven konexor Nor basik advection converse) . in the year 19 92, before me, Nancy A. Reublin Sandra K. Chester personally known to me (or proven konexor Nor basik advection converse) Whose name is subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that he (she or they) executed it.
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE: SIGNING OR ACCEPTING NT. THE PERSON ACQUINING FEE TITLE TO THE DLD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. ROBIN N. CHESTER OREGON, County of
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE. INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEPORE SIGNING OF APPLICABLE LAND NT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FRE TITLE TO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA COMPRATE CEPTING IND CHECK WITH THE APPROVED USES. ROBIN N. CHESTER ROBIN N. CHESTER OREGON, County of
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OF ACCEPTING NT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FREE TITLE TO THE DECREGEN ACQUIRING FREE TITLE TO THE SANDRA K. CHESTER NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. OREGON. County of
INSTRUMEI BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEI PERTY SHOI NTY PLANNI ATE OF O Personall	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS. DEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING INT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE STATE OF CALIFORNIAFE CITY OF NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. ROBIN N. CHESTER OREGON. County of
BED IN STRUMEL BED IN THIS LAWS AND INSTRUMEL PERTY SHOL NTY PLANNE ATE OF	NT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DE- INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND REGULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING FREE TITLE TO THE DECRECE WITH THE APPROPERIATE CITY OR NG DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. ROBIN N. CHESTER ORECON, County of

"EXHIBIT A"

A portion of the SE1/4 WE1/4 of Section 36, Township 23 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

7116

Beginning at a point on the East line of Section 36, Township 23 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, which is North 1 degree 04' 49" East 329.79 feet along said East line from the East 1/4 corner of said Section 36, being the true point of beginning of this description; thence North 89 degrees 32' 59" West 652.51 feet; thence North 1 degree 43' 00" East 331.40 feet, thence South 89 degrees 24' 58" East 648.82 feet to the East line; thence South 1 degree 04' 49" West 329.90 feet along the East line to the point of beginning.

Tax Account No: 2319 036A0 00700

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed	for record at reque	st of _		Mountair	1 Title	Co			the	6th	day
of	April	Α.	D., 19 9	2 at	8:47	o'clock	AM.,	and duly	recorded in	VolM92	,
· · · · ·		of		Deeds			on Page		5		
1						Evel	vn Biehn		County Cler		
FEE	\$35.00					I	by Day	iline	nulles	day	
	+33.00					이 같은 것이			n.		

-Return: Robin N. Chester 481 Princeton Way Fairfield, Ca. 94533